April 2012 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website March 30, 2012

Rule Number  Filed Type Description Comments Vol. Issue Effective
Repealer; repeals 1 NMAC 10.3, filed 5-
1 NMAC 10.3 3/1/2012 R 16-1996. XX 5 3/15/2012
Amendment to 1.10.12 NMAC [2, 6 thru
1.10.12 NMAC  3/1/2012 A 15, 17 thru 20], filed 3-9-2000. XXII 5 3/15/2012
Repealer; repeals Rule No. 88-1, filed 10- *Unofficially reformatted
Rule No. 88-1*  3/1/2012 R 14-1988. at 1.10.15 NMAC. XX 5 3/15/2012
Amendment to 1.10.22 NMAC [3, 6 thru
1.10.22 NMAC  3/1/2012 A 10], filed 4-17-2006. XXII 5 3/15/2012
Repealer; repeals 1.10.26 NMAC, filed 9-
1.10.26 NMAC  3/1/2012 R 16-2005. XXII 5 3/15/2012
Repealer; repeals 1.10.28 NMAC, filed 9-
1.10.28 NMAC  3/1/2012 R 16-2005. XX 5 3/15/2012
1.10.35 NMAC  3/1/2012 N Voter Records System. XX 5 3/15/2012
Amendment to 6.10.7 NMAC [9 & 14],
6.10.7 NMAC 3/1/2012 A filed 9-17-2001. XXII 5 3/15/2012
*Replaces 8 NMAC 11.4
(S# 134.0), filed 6-16-
1997 by Children, Youth
and Families Department,
Protective Services
Division, effective 3-1-
8.11.4 NMAC* | 2/8/2012 N Adult Services. 2012. XX 4 3/1/2012
Repealer; repeals 8.11.4 NMAC, filed 4-
8.11.4 NMAC 2/8/2012 R 14-2003. XX 4 3/1/2012
Health Care Professional Services -
Rural Health Clinic Services; replaces 8 *Refiled for NMAC2
8.310.3 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A NMAC 4.MAD.712, filed 1-18-1995.  codification. XX 4 3/1/2012
Hospital Services - Swing Bed Hospital
Services; replaces 8.NMAC *Refiled for NMAC2
8.311.5 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 4.MAD.723, filed 1-18-1995. codification. XX 4 3/1/2012
Other Long Term Care Services -
Psychosocial Rehabilitation Services;
replaces 8 NMAC 4.MAD.737, filed 1-2- *Refiled for NMAC2
8.315.3 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 1997. codification. XX 4 3/1/2012
Early And Periodic Screening, Diagnosis
And Treatment (EPSDT Services) -
Early And Periodic Screening, Diagnosis
And Treatment (EPSDT) Services;
replaces 8 NMAC 4.MAD.740, filed 1- *Refiled for NMAC2
8.320.2 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 18-1995. codification. XX 4 3/1/2012
Early And Periodic Screening, Diagnosis
And Treatment (EPSDT Services) - Tot
To Teen Healthcheck; replaces 8 NMAC *Refiled for NMAC2
8.320.3 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 4.MAD.741; filed 1-18-1995. codification. XX 4 3/1/2012
Early And Periodic Screening, Diagnosis
And Treatment (EPSDT Services) -
EPSDT Case Management; replaces 8  *Refiled for NMAC2
8.320.5 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A NMAC 4.MAD.744, filed 1-18-1995.  codification. XXI 4 3/1/2012




April 2012 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website March 30, 2012

Rule Number  Filed Type Description Comments Vol. Issue Effective
Enhanced EPSDT-Residential Services -
Accredited Residential Treatment Center
Services; replaces 8 NMAC *Refiled for NMAC2

8.321.3 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 4.MAD.742.2; filed 1-18-1995. codification. XXII 3/1/2012
Enhanced EPSDT-Residential Services -
Non-Accredited Residential Treatment
Centers And Group Homes; replaces 8  *Refiled for NMAC2

8.321.4 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A NMAC 4.MAD.742.3, filed 1-18-1995. codification. XXII 3/1/2012
Enhanced EPSDT-Community Mental
Health Services - Treatment Foster Care;
replaces 8 NMAC 4.MAD.745.1, filed 1- *Refiled for NMAC2

8.322.2 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 18-1995. codification. XXII 3/1/2012
Enhanced EPSDT-Community Mental
Health Services - Treatment Foster Care
I1; replaces 8 NMAC 4.MAD.745.4, *Refiled for NMAC2

8.322.5 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A filed 10-18-1999. codification. XXII 3/1/2012
Enhanced EPSDT-Outpatient Providers -
EPSDT Private Duty Nursing Services;
replaces 8 NMAC 4.MAD.746.3, filed 1- *Refiled for NMAC2

8.323.4 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 18-1995. codification. XXII 3/1/2012
Adjunct Services - Laboratory Services;
replaces 8 NMAC 4.MAD.751, filed 1- *Refiled for NMAC2

8.324.2 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 18-1995 codification. XXII 3/1/2012
Adjunct Services - Diagnostic Imaging
And Therapeutic Radiology Services;
replaces 8 NMAC 4.MAD.752, filed 1- *Refiled for NMAC2

8.324.3 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 18-1995. codification. XXII 3/1/2012
Adjunct Services - Nutrition Services;
replaces 8 NMAC 4.MAD.758, filed 1- *Refiled for NMAC2

8.324.9 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 18-1995. codification. XXII 3/1/2012
Specialty Services - Transplant Services;
replaces 8 NMAC 4.MAD.764,filed 1- *Refiled for NMAC2

8.325.5 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 18-1995. codification. XXII 3/1/2012
Specialty Services - Rehabilitation
Service Providers; 8 NMAC *Refiled for NMAC2

8.325.8 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 4.MAD.767, filed 1-18-1995. codification. XX 3/1/2012
Case Management Services - Case
Management Services For Pregnant
Women And Their Infants; replaces 8  *Refiled for NMAC2

8.326.3 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A NMAC 4.MAD.772, filed 1-18-1995.  codification. XX 3/1/2012
Case Management Services - Case
Management Services For The
Chronically Mentally IlI; replaces 8 *Refiled for NMAC2

8.326.4 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A NMAC 4.MAD.773, filed 1-18-1995.  codification. XXII 3/1/2012
Case Management Services - Case
Management Services For Traumatically
Brain Injured Adults; replaces 8 NMAC *Refiled for NMAC2

8.326.5 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 4.MAD.774, filed 1-18-1995. codification. XXII 3/1/2012
Case Management Services - Case
Management Services For Children Up
To Age Three; replaces 8 NMAC *Refiled for NMAC2

8.326.6 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 4.MAD.775, filed 1-18-1995. codification. XXIII 3/1/2012




April 2012 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website March 30, 2012

Rule Number

Filed

Type Description

Comments

Vol.

Issue Effective

8.326.7 NMAC*

8.326.8 NMAC*

8.350.3 NMAC*

8.354.2 NMAC*

10.29.10 NMAC

11.1.2 NMAC

20.2.300 NMAC

20.2.301 NMAC

20.2.350 NMAC

20.5.1 NMAC

20.5.2 NMAC

20.5.4 NMAC

20.5.5 NMAC

20.5.6 NMAC

20.5.7 NMAC

20.5.10 NMAC

20.5.12 NMAC

20.5.13 NMAC

20.5.14 NMAC

20.5.16 NMAC

2/17/2012

2/17/2012

2/17/2012

2/17/2012

1/18/2012

2/29/2012

2/13/2012

2/13/2012

2/13/2012

2/16/2012

2/16/2012

2/16/2012

2/16/2012

2/16/2012

2/16/2012

2/16/2012

2/16/2012

2/16/2012

2/16/2012

2/16/2012

Case Management Services - Adult
Protective Services Case Management;
replaces 8 NMAC 4.MAD.776, filed 1-
17-1996.

Case Management Services - Case
Management Services For Children
Provided By Juvenile Probation And
Parole Officers; replaces 8 NMAC
4.MAD.778, filed 2-14-2000.
Reconsideration Of Utilization Review -
Abstract Submission For Level Of Care
Determinations; replaces 8 NMAC
4.MAD.954, filed 10-16-1996.
Preadmission Screening And Annual
Resident Review (PASRR) And Patient
Status Policies - PASRR And Patient
Status Hearings; replaces 8 NMAC
4.MAD.990, filed 10-16-1996.
Amendment to 10.29.10 NMAC [8],
filed 5-25-2001.

Amendment to 11.1.2 NMAC [7 thru
19], filed 12-14-20009.

Repealer; repeals 20.2.300 NMAC, filed
11-29-2010.

Repealer; repeals 20.2.301 NMAC, filed
11-29-2010.

Repealer; repeals 20.2.350 NMAC, filed
11-15-2010.

Amendment to 20.5.1 NMAC [2, 3, 6, 7
& 8], filed 5-14-2009.

Amendment to 20.5.2 NMAC [3 & 8],
filed 3-5-2008.

Amendment to 20.5.4 NMAC [3, 15, 19,
25, 26, 29, 32, 33, 35 & 38], filed 3-5-
2008.

Amendment to 20.5.5 NMAC [3, 8 thru
12 & 23], filed 3-5-2008.

Amendment to 20.5.6 NMAC [2, 3, 9,
11, 20, 23 & 24], filed 3-5-2008.
Amendment to 20.5.7 NMAC [3 & 10],
filed 5-14-20009.

Amendment to 20.5.10 NMAC [2, 3, 6
thru 10], filed 5-14-20009.

Amendment to 20.5.12 NMAC [3, 8, 9,
11, 14 thru 22, 24, 26, 28, 30 thru 32,
35, 36 & 38], filed 5-14-2009.
Amendment to 20.5.13 NMAC [3, 8, 10,
13 thru 20, 22 thru 24, 27, 28, 30 & 35],
filed 5-14-20009.

Amendment to 20.5.14 NMAC [3, 8 thru
11, 13, 15, 17, 19 & 20], filed 5-14-
Amendment to 20.5.16 NMAC [3, 13
thru 15], filed 5-14-20009.

*Refiled for NMAC2
codification.

*Refiled for NMAC2
codification.

*Refiled for NMAC2
codification.

*Refiled for NMAC2
codification.

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XXII1

3/1/2012

3/1/2012

3/1/2012

3/1/2012

3/2/2012

3/15/2012

3/14/2012

3/14/2012

3/14/2012

3/17/2012

3/17/2012

3/17/2012

3/17/2012

3/17/2012

3/17/2012

3/17/2012

3/17/2012

3/17/2012

3/17/2012

3/17/2012




April 2012 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website March 30, 2012

Rule Number  Filed Type Description Comments Vol. Issue Effective
Amendment to 20.5.18 NMAC [3, 12

20.5.18 NMAC 2/16/2012 A thru 14, 16, 18 & 20], filed 5-14-2009. XXl 4 3/17/2012
Petroleum Storage Tanks - Delivery

20.5.19 NMAC 2/16/2012 N Prohibition. XXl 4 3/17/2012




