Rule Number	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Vol.	Issue	Effective
			Repealer; repeals 1 NMAC 10.3, filed 5-				
1 NMAC 10.3	3/1/2012	R	16-1996.		XXIII	5	3/15/2012
			Amendment to 1.10.12 NMAC [2, 6 thru				
1.10.12 NMAC	3/1/2012	A	15, 17 thru 20], filed 3-9-2000.		XXIII	5	3/15/2012
			Repealer; repeals Rule No. 88-1, filed 10-	_			
Rule No. 88-1*	3/1/2012	R	14-1988.	at 1.10.15 NMAC.	XXIII	5	3/15/2012
			Amendment to 1.10.22 NMAC [3, 6 thru				
1.10.22 NMAC	3/1/2012	A	10], filed 4-17-2006.		XXIII	5	3/15/2012
			Repealer; repeals 1.10.26 NMAC, filed 9				
1.10.26 NMAC	3/1/2012	R	16-2005.		XXIII	5	3/15/2012
			Repealer; repeals 1.10.28 NMAC, filed 9				
1.10.28 NMAC	3/1/2012	R	16-2005.		XXIII	5	3/15/2012
1.10.35 NMAC	3/1/2012	N	Voter Records System.		XXIII	5	3/15/2012
			Amendment to 6.10.7 NMAC [9 & 14],				
6.10.7 NMAC	3/1/2012	A	filed 9-17-2001.		XXIII	5	3/15/2012
				*Replaces 8 NMAC 11.4			
				(S# 134.0), filed 6-16-			
				1997 by Children, Youth			
				and Families Department,			
				Protective Services			
				Division, effective 3-1-			
8.11.4 NMAC*	2/8/2012	N	Adult Services.	2012.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012
			Repealer; repeals 8.11.4 NMAC, filed 4-				
8.11.4 NMAC	2/8/2012	R	14-2003.		XXIII	4	3/1/2012
			Health Care Professional Services -				
			Rural Health Clinic Services; replaces 8	*Refiled for NMAC2			
8.310.3 NMAC*	2/17/2012	A	NMAC 4.MAD.712, filed 1-18-1995.	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012
			Hospital Services - Swing Bed Hospital				
			Services; replaces 8.NMAC	*Refiled for NMAC2			
8.311.5 NMAC*	2/17/2012	A	4.MAD.723, filed 1-18-1995.	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012
			Other Long Term Care Services -				
			Psychosocial Rehabilitation Services;				
			replaces 8 NMAC 4.MAD.737, filed 1-2-	*Refiled for NMAC2			
8.315.3 NMAC*	2/17/2012	A	1997.	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012
			Early And Periodic Screening, Diagnosis				
			And Treatment (EPSDT Services) -				
			Early And Periodic Screening, Diagnosis				
			And Treatment (EPSDT) Services;				
			replaces 8 NMAC 4.MAD.740, filed 1-	*Refiled for NMAC2			
8.320.2 NMAC*	2/17/2012	A	18-1995.	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012
0.520.21\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	2/17/2012		10 1775.	Codification	7 12 1111	-	3/1/2012
			Early And Periodic Screening, Diagnosis				
			And Treatment (EPSDT Services) - Tot				
			To Teen Healthcheck; replaces 8 NMAC	*Refiled for NMAC2			
8.320.3 NMAC*	2/17/2012	A	4.MAD.741; filed 1-18-1995.	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012
0.520.5 INIVIAC	2/11/2012	71	1.1.1 1D. / T1, 11100 1 10-1775.	Codification.	73/3111		3/1/2012
			Early And Periodic Screening, Diagnosis				
			And Treatment (EPSDT Services) -				
			EPSDT Case Management; replaces 8	*Refiled for NMAC2			
9 220 5 NIMAC*	2/17/2012	٨			vvIII	1	2/1/2012
8.320.5 NMAC*	2/17/2012	Α	NMAC 4.MAD.744, filed 1-18-1995.	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012

Rule Number	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Vol.	Issue	Effective
			Enhanced EPSDT-Residential Services -				
			Accredited Residential Treatment Center				
			Services; replaces 8 NMAC	*Refiled for NMAC2			
8.321.3 NMAC*	2/17/2012	A	4.MAD.742.2; filed 1-18-1995.	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012
			Enhanced EPSDT-Residential Services -				
			Non-Accredited Residential Treatment				
			Centers And Group Homes; replaces 8	*Refiled for NMAC2			
8.321.4 NMAC*	2/17/2012	A	NMAC 4.MAD.742.3, filed 1-18-1995.	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012
			Enhanced EPSDT-Community Mental				
			Health Services - Treatment Foster Care;				
			replaces 8 NMAC 4.MAD.745.1, filed 1-	*Refiled for NMAC2			
8.322.2 NMAC*	2/17/2012	A	18-1995.	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012
			Enhanced EPSDT-Community Mental				
			Health Services - Treatment Foster Care				
			II; replaces 8 NMAC 4.MAD.745.4,	*Refiled for NMAC2			
8.322.5 NMAC*	2/17/2012		filed 10-18-1999.	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012
			Enhanced EPSDT-Outpatient Providers -				
			EPSDT Private Duty Nursing Services;				
			replaces 8 NMAC 4.MAD.746.3, filed 1-	*Refiled for NMAC2			
8.323.4 NMAC*	2/17/2012	A	18-1995.	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012
			Adjunct Services - Laboratory Services;				
			replaces 8 NMAC 4.MAD.751, filed 1-	*Refiled for NMAC2			
8.324.2 NMAC*	2/17/2012	A	18-1995	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012
			Adjunct Services - Diagnostic Imaging				
			And Therapeutic Radiology Services;				
			replaces 8 NMAC 4.MAD.752, filed 1-	*Refiled for NMAC2			
8.324.3 NMAC*	2/17/2012	A	18-1995.	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012
			Adjunct Services - Nutrition Services;				
			replaces 8 NMAC 4.MAD.758, filed 1-	*Refiled for NMAC2			
8.324.9 NMAC*	2/17/2012	A	18-1995.	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012
			Specialty Services - Transplant Services;				
			replaces 8 NMAC 4.MAD.764,filed 1-	*Refiled for NMAC2			
8.325.5 NMAC*	2/17/2012	A	18-1995.	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012
			Specialty Services - Rehabilitation				
			Service Providers; 8 NMAC	*Refiled for NMAC2			
8.325.8 NMAC*	2/17/2012	Α	4.MAD.767, filed 1-18-1995.	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012
			Case Management Services - Case				
			Management Services For Pregnant				
			Women And Their Infants; replaces 8	*Refiled for NMAC2			
8.326.3 NMAC*	2/17/2012	Α	NMAC 4.MAD.772, filed 1-18-1995.	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012
			Case Management Services - Case				
			Management Services For The				
			Chronically Mentally III; replaces 8	*Refiled for NMAC2			
8.326.4 NMAC*	2/17/2012	A	NMAC 4.MAD.773, filed 1-18-1995.	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012
			Case Management Services - Case				
		 	Management Services For Traumatically	WD 61 16 NR 54 66			
0.00 < 5.377 - : -	0.44 = 10 = 1		Brain Injured Adults; replaces 8 NMAC	*Refiled for NMAC2			0/2/2=:
8.326.5 NMAC*	2/17/2012	A	4.MAD.774, filed 1-18-1995.	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012
		 	Case Management Services - Case				
		 	Management Services For Children Up	100 OH 10 272 - 1 - 1			
			To Age Three; replaces 8 NMAC	*Refiled for NMAC2			
8.326.6 NMAC*	2/17/2012	Α	4.MAD.775, filed 1-18-1995.	codification.	XXIII	4	3/1/2012

Case Management Services - Adult	3/1/2012
Refiled for NMAC2	3/1/2012 3/1/2012
8.326.7 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 17-1996. codification. XXIII 4 Case Management Services - Case Management Services For Children Provided By Juvenile Probation And Parole Officers; replaces 8 NMAC *Refiled for NMAC2 codification. XXIII 4 8.326.8 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 4.MAD.778, filed 2-14-2000. Reconsideration Of Utilization Review - Abstract Submission For Level Of Care Determinations; replaces 8 NMAC *Refiled for NMAC2 codification. XXIII 4 Resident Review (PASRR) And Patient Status Policies - PASRR And Patient Status Hearings; replaces 8 NMAC *Refiled for NMAC2 codification. XXIII 4 Resident Review (PASRR) And Patient Status Hearings; replaces 8 NMAC *Refiled for NMAC2 codification. XXIII 4 Resident Review (PASRR) And Patient Status Hearings; replaces 8 NMAC *Refiled for NMAC2 codification. XXIII 4 Repealer; repeals 20.2.300 NMAC, filed 10.16.19.10.	3/1/2012 3/1/2012
Case Management Services - Case Management Services For Children Provided By Juvenile Probation And Parole Officers; replaces 8 NMAC *Refiled for NMAC2 codification. XXIII 4	3/1/2012 3/1/2012
Management Services For Children Provided By Juvenile Probation And Parole Officers; replaces 8 NMAC *Refiled for NMAC2 codification. XXIII 4	3/1/2012
Provided By Juvenile Probation And Parole Officers; replaces 8 NMAC	3/1/2012
Parole Officers; replaces 8 NMAC	3/1/2012
8.326.8 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 4.MAD.778, filed 2-14-2000. codification. XXIII 4 Reconsideration Of Utilization Review - Abstract Submission For Level Of Care Determinations; replaces 8 NMAC *Refiled for NMAC2 codification. XXIII 4 Preadmission Screening And Annual Resident Review (PASRR) And Patient Status Policies - PASRR And Patient Status Hearings; replaces 8 NMAC *Refiled for NMAC2 codification. XXIII 4 8.354.2 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 4.MAD.990, filed 10-16-1996. codification. XXIII 4 Amendment to 10.29.10 NMAC [8], filed 5-25-2001. XXIII 2 Amendment to 11.1.2 NMAC [7 thru 11.1.2 NMAC 2/29/2012 A 19], filed 12-14-2009. XXIII 5 Repealer; repeals 20.2.300 NMAC, filed 20.2.300 NMAC [7 thru 11-29-2010. XXIII 4 Repealer; repeals 20.2.301 NMAC, filed 20.2.301 NMAC [7 thru 11-29-2010. XXIII 4	3/1/2012
Reconsideration Of Utilization Review - Abstract Submission For Level Of Care Determinations; replaces 8 NMAC	3/1/2012
Abstract Submission For Level Of Care Determinations; replaces 8 NMAC *Refiled for NMAC2 codification. XXIII 4 Preadmission Screening And Annual Resident Review (PASRR) And Patient Status Policies - PASRR And Patient Status Hearings; replaces 8 NMAC *Refiled for NMAC2 codification. XXIII 4 8.354.2 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 4.MAD.990, filed 10-16-1996. *Refiled for NMAC2 codification. XXIII 4 Amendment to 10.29.10 NMAC [8], filed 5-25-2001. XXIII 2 11.1.2 NMAC 2/29/2012 A 19], filed 12-14-2009. XXIII 5 Repealer; repeals 20.2.300 NMAC, filed 20.2.300 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4 Repealer; repeals 20.2.301 NMAC, filed 20.2.301 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4	3/1/2012 3/1/2012 3/2/2012
Determinations; replaces 8 NMAC	3/1/2012
8.350.3 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 4.MAD.954, filed 10-16-1996. codification. XXIII 4 Preadmission Screening And Annual Resident Review (PASRR) And Patient Status Policies - PASRR And Patient Status Hearings; replaces 8 NMAC * Refiled for NMAC2 codification. XXIII 4 8.354.2 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 4.MAD.990, filed 10-16-1996. codification. XXIII 4 Amendment to 10.29.10 NMAC [8], filed 5-25-2001. XXIII 2 11.1.2 NMAC 2/29/2012 A 19], filed 12-14-2009. XXIII 5 Repealer; repeals 20.2.300 NMAC, filed 20.2.300 NMAC, filed Repealer; repeals 20.2.301 NMAC, filed 20.2.301 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4	3/1/2012
Preadmission Screening And Annual Resident Review (PASRR) And Patient Status Policies - PASRR And Patient Status Hearings; replaces 8 NMAC *Refiled for NMAC2 codification. XXIII 4 Amendment to 10.29.10 NMAC 1/18/2012 A filed 5-25-2001. XXIII 2 Amendment to 11.1.2 NMAC 1/18/2012 A filed 12-14-2009. XXIII 5 Repealer; repeals 20.2.300 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4 Repealer; repeals 20.2.301 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4 X	3/1/2012
Resident Review (PASRR) And Patient Status Policies - PASRR And Patient Status Hearings; replaces 8 NMAC 8.354.2 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 4.MAD.990, filed 10-16-1996. Amendment to 10.29.10 NMAC [8], 10.29.10 NMAC 1/18/2012 A filed 5-25-2001. Amendment to 11.1.2 NMAC [7 thru 11.1.2 NMAC 2/29/2012 A 19], filed 12-14-2009. Repealer; repeals 20.2.300 NMAC, filed 20.2.300 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. Repealer; repeals 20.2.301 NMAC, filed 20.2.301 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4	
Status Policies - PASRR And Patient Status Hearings; replaces 8 NMAC 8.354.2 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 4.MAD.990, filed 10-16-1996. Amendment to 10.29.10 NMAC [8], 10.29.10 NMAC 1/18/2012 A filed 5-25-2001. Amendment to 11.1.2 NMAC [7 thru 11.1.2 NMAC 2/29/2012 A 19], filed 12-14-2009. Repealer; repeals 20.2.300 NMAC, filed 20.2.300 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. Repealer; repeals 20.2.301 NMAC, filed 20.2.301 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4	
8.354.2 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 4.MAD.990, filed 10-16-1996. codification. XXIII 4 Amendment to 10.29.10 NMAC [8], 10.29.10 NMAC 1/18/2012 A filed 5-25-2001. XXIII 2 Amendment to 11.1.2 NMAC [7 thru 11.1.2 NMAC 2/29/2012 A 19], filed 12-14-2009. XXIII 5 Repealer; repeals 20.2.300 NMAC, filed 20.2.300 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4 Repealer; repeals 20.2.301 NMAC, filed 20.2.301 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4	
8.354.2 NMAC* 2/17/2012 A 4.MAD.990, filed 10-16-1996. codification. XXIII 4 Amendment to 10.29.10 NMAC [8], 10.29.10 NMAC 1/18/2012 A filed 5-25-2001. XXIII 2 Amendment to 11.1.2 NMAC [7 thru 11.1.2 NMAC 2/29/2012 A 19], filed 12-14-2009. XXIII 5 Repealer; repeals 20.2.300 NMAC, filed 20.2.300 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4 Repealer; repeals 20.2.301 NMAC, filed 20.2.301 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4	
Amendment to 10.29.10 NMAC [8], 10.29.10 NMAC 1/18/2012 A filed 5-25-2001. Amendment to 11.1.2 NMAC [7 thru 11.1.2 NMAC 2/29/2012 A 19], filed 12-14-2009. Repealer; repeals 20.2.300 NMAC, filed 20.2.300 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. Repealer; repeals 20.2.301 NMAC, filed 20.2.301 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4	
10.29.10 NMAC 1/18/2012 A filed 5-25-2001. XXIII 2 Amendment to 11.1.2 NMAC [7 thru 11.1.2 NMAC 2/29/2012 A 19], filed 12-14-2009. XXIII 5 Repealer; repeals 20.2.300 NMAC, filed 20.2.300 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4 Repealer; repeals 20.2.301 NMAC, filed 20.2.301 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4	3/2/2012
Amendment to 11.1.2 NMAC [7 thru 11.1.2 NMAC 2/29/2012 A 19], filed 12-14-2009. Repealer; repeals 20.2.300 NMAC, filed 20.2.300 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. Repealer; repeals 20.2.301 NMAC, filed 20.2.301 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4	3/2/2012
11.1.2 NMAC 2/29/2012 A 19], filed 12-14-2009. XXIII 5 Repealer; repeals 20.2.300 NMAC, filed 20.2.300 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4 Repealer; repeals 20.2.301 NMAC, filed 20.2.301 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4	
20.2.300 NMAC 2/13/2012 R Repealer; repeals 20.2.300 NMAC, filed 20.2.300 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4 20.2.301 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4	
20.2.300 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4 Repealer; repeals 20.2.301 NMAC, filed 20.2.301 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4	3/15/2012
20.2.301 NMAC 2/13/2012 R Repealer; repeals 20.2.301 NMAC, filed XXIII 4	
20.2.301 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-29-2010. XXIII 4	3/14/2012
1	3/14/2012
Repealer; repeals 20.2.350 NMAC, filed	
20.2.350 NMAC 2/13/2012 R 11-15-2010. XXIII 4	3/14/2012
Amendment to 20.5.1 NMAC [2, 3, 6, 7	
20.5.1 NMAC 2/16/2012 A & 8], filed 5-14-2009. XXIII 4	3/17/2012
Amendment to 20.5.2 NMAC [3 & 8],	2/17/2012
20.5.2 NMAC 2/16/2012 A filed 3-5-2008. XXIII 4	3/17/2012
Amendment to 20.5.4 NMAC [3, 15, 19,	
25, 26, 29, 32, 33, 35 & 38], filed 3-5-	2/17/2012
20.5.4 NMAC 2/16/2012 A 2008. XXIII 4 Amendment to 20.5.5 NMAC [3, 8 thru	3/17/2012
20.5.5 NMAC 2/16/2012 A 12 & 23], filed 3-5-2008. XXIII 4	3/17/2012
Amendment to 20.5.6 NMAC [2, 3, 9,	3/11/2012
20.5.6 NMAC 2/16/2012 A 11, 20, 23 & 24], filed 3-5-2008. XXIII 4	3/17/2012
Amendment to 20.5.7 NMAC [3 & 10],	3/11/2012
20.5.7 NMAC 2/16/2012 A filed 5-14-2009. XXIII 4	3/17/2012
Amendment to 20.5.10 NMAC [2, 3, 6	3/11/2012
20.5.10 NMAC 2/16/2012 A thru 10], filed 5-14-2009. XXIII 4	3/17/2012
Amendment to 20.5.12 NMAC [3, 8, 9,	3/11/2012
11, 14 thru 22, 24, 26, 28, 30 thru 32,	
20.5.12 NMAC 2/16/2012 A 35, 36 & 38], filed 5-14-2009. XXIII 4	3/17/2012
Amendment to 20.5.13 NMAC [3, 8, 10,	3/11/2012
13 thru 20, 22 thru 24, 27, 28, 30 & 35],	
20.5.13 NMAC 2/16/2012 A filed 5-14-2009. XXIII 4	3/17/2012
Amendment to 20.5.14 NMAC [3, 8 thru	2. 2., 2012
20.5.14 NMAC 2/16/2012 A 11, 13, 15, 17, 19 & 20], filed 5-14- XXIII 4	3/17/2012
Amendment to 20.5.16 NMAC [3, 13	
20.5.16 NMAC 2/16/2012 A thru 15], filed 5-14-2009. XXIII 4	3/17/2012

Rule Number	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Vol.	Issue	Effective
			Amendment to 20.5.18 NMAC [3, 12				
20.5.18 NMAC	2/16/2012	A	thru 14, 16, 18 & 20], filed 5-14-2009.		XXIII	4	3/17/2012
			Petroleum Storage Tanks - Delivery				
20.5.19 NMAC	2/16/2012	N	Prohibition.		XXIII	4	3/17/2012